Automatic Horizontal Premade Pouch Packing Machine
HNSP-280G(Z)
The packing machine can be used to pack granules such as peanuts, beans, seeds, candy’s,
liquid like shampoo, milk, juice, etc thick liquid like tomato paste, mayonnaise, sauce, etc and
powder like spice, milk powder, detergent powder, coffee powder, etc.
Features:
1. PLC control, English and man-machine interface, operating easily with simple maintain.
2. Advanced control system, no bag no filling and no sealing, reduce bag waste.
3. Suitbale for powder, granule, liquid and paste; can easily change the feeding parts;
4. With even sealing effect, sanitary package for product;
5. Stable performance and low noise and no pollution during work.
Technical parameter:
Model HNSP-280G HNSP-280GZ
Pouch style Stand up pouch, flat pouch
Stand up pouch, flat pouch, zipper
pouch
Pouch material Thermal composite material, such as BOPP/CPP, PET/AL/PE, etc.
Min. pouch size 140mm*150mm 140mm*150mm
Max. pouch size 280mm*350mm 280mm*350mm
Pouch volume 2500ml 2500ml
Packing speed 40-60ppm 40-60ppm
Filling station 1 1
Standard function Date printing, outfeeding coveyor
Optional function
Aseptic packaging, anti-static, automatic cleaning system, anti-drip control
valve
Power 5.5KW 5.5KW
Air consumption 300NL/Min 350NL/Min
Environment
temperature
-10℃-+55℃
Humidity Below 85% (Non-condensation)
Electric source AC380V50Hz
Size(L*W*H) 3350*1200*1400mm 3450*1200*1400mm
Weight 2000KG 2200KG